
Marjory Stoneman Douglas High School 
2017-18 

Girls Golf Schedule 
Class 3A Region 7 District 20 

	
	

Schedule Subject to Change  * Denotes District Opponent 
Revised: 8/23/17 
	

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME 

8/28/17 Monday Cypress Bay Weston Hills 3:30 pm 

8/29/17 Tuesday American Heritage (Plant.)  (18) Lago Mar 2 pm 

9/6/17 Wednesday Cougar Invitational Bonita Bay 9:30 am 

9/13/17 Wednesday North Broward Prep Osprey Point 3:30 pm 

9/18/17 Monday West Broward Eagle Trace 3:30 pm 

9/19/17 Tuesday St. Thomas  Eagle Trace 3:30 pm 

9/26/17 Tuesday St. Thomas/ Cypress Bay  Fort Lauderdale 
CC 3:30 pm 

9/27/17 Wednesday Deerfield Beach Deer Creek 3:30 pm 

9/28/17 Thursday Spanish River Boca Grove 3:30 pm 

10/3/17 Tuesday North Broward Prep Eagle Trace 3:30 pm 

10/5/17 Thursday Damian Huttenhoff Championship Woodmont TBA 

10/10/17 Tuesday American Heritage (Plant.)  (18) Eagle Trace 2 pm 

10/12/17 Thursday Deerfield Beach Eagle Trace 3:30 pm 

10/17/17 Tuesday Districts Delray 
Municipal 8 am 

  Regional   

11/3-4/17 Fri.-Sat. State 
Mission Inn & 
Resort Howey-

in-the- Hills 
TBA 

	


